A9500001513

LAWRENCE R. STEINER, P.A.

ATTORNEY AT LAW

797 DOUGLAS AVENUE

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32714

(407) 774-7500 FAX (407) 774-6422 FILED

25 00T -9 AH 9: 05

TALLAPASSÉE, FLOREN

September 6, 1995

Secretary of State State of Florida Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32304

EXPRESS MAIL

800001590678 -09/21/95--01062--006 *****402.50 ****402.50

ATTENTION: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Re: Mid Florida Funding, Ltd.

Dear Sir:

Enclosed herewith please find an original and one(1) copy of Certificate of Limited Partnership for the above limited partnership, along with our check of \$402.50, which represents:

1. Filing fees

315.00

Certified copy

52.50

3. Registered Agent

35,00

\$402.50

Please return a certified copy to this office.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

BARBARA STEINER

Legal Assistant W95000019217

BS:hl encl.

Name
Availability

Document
Examiner

WM

Ubdater

Verifyer

KWM

Acknowledgement

KWM

KWM



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Mortham
Secretary of State

September 25, 1995

BARBARA STEINER LAWRENCE R. STEINER, P.A. 797 DOUGLAS AVENUE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: MID FLORIDA FUNDING LTD.

Ref. Number: W95000019217

We have received your document for MID FLORIDA FUNDING LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$402.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A general partner must sign the document.

We are unable to connect Frank G. Edwards as a officer of the general partner. (see attachment).,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6967.

Kenny Manning Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 495A00043746

03 OCT -9 AM 9: 05

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF MID FLORIDA FUNDING, LTD.

TALÉAHASSEE, FLORIDA

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is: MID FLORIDA FUNDING, LTD.
- 2. The business address of the limited partnership is: 750 S.W. 12th Avenue, Pompano Beach, Florida 33C69.
- 3. The name of the registered agent for service of process is James W. Adams, and the street address for the registered agent is 750 s.w. 12th Avenue, Pompano Beach, Florida 33069.
- 4. The mailing address of the limited partnership is: 750 S.W. 12th Avenue, Pompano Beach, Florida 33069.
- 5. The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to be dissolved is August 31, 2025.
- 6. The name of the general partner is Realtron -23252 | Corporation, and the business address of the general partner is 750 S.W. 12th Avenue, Pompano Beach, Florida 33069.

Signed this 29^{-1} day of September, 1995.

REALTRON CORPORATION

Name: Try

Title: President

"General Partner"

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

BEFORE ME, the undersigned constituting all of the general partners of Mid Plorida Funding, Ltd., a Florida limited partnership, certify as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$45,000.00.
- 2. The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$45,000.00.

signed this 29^{+1} day of September, 1995.

PURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

Under penalties of perjury, we declare that we have read the foregoing, and that the facts alleged are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

REALTRON CORPORATION

IVA Kom

Name: James & Sherry Title: President

"General Partner"

ACCEPTANCE BY REGISTERED AGENT

Having been named registered agent to accept service of process for the above-stated limited partnership, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of the Florida Statutes in all matters relative thereto.

JAMES W. ADAMS Régistered Agent

A95000001513

ATTORNEY AT LAW
797 DOUGLAS AVENUE
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FLORIDA 32714
(407) 774-7500
FAX (407) 774-6422

February 22, 1996

600001727026 -02/28/36--01091--009 *****\$2.52 ******52.52

Secretary of State State of Florida Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32304

Re: Certificate of Amendment-Mid Florida Funding, Ltd.

Dear Sir:

A95000001513

Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Limited Partnership for Mid Florida Funding, Ltd., together with a check for \$52.52 for filing fee. Please date stamp and return the copy to this office in the enclosed, stamped envelope.

Sincerely,

BARBARA STEINER Legal Assistant

BS:hl encl.

3/12/96am



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham

Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 23, 1996

MID FLORIDA FUNDING, LTD. 320 W. SABAL PALM PLACE SUITE 200 LONGWOOD, FL 32779

SUBJECT: MID FLORIDA FUNDING, LTD.

Ref. Number: A95000001513

We have received your document for MID FLORIDA FUNDING, LTD. and check(s) totaling \$453.75. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

Attached is a computer printout for your partnership which shows the general partner(s) according to our records. Your annual report must list the same partners as shown on the printout. To change the partner(s), an amendment must be filed and the appropriate filing fee submitted in accordance with chapter 620, Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 796A0^007985



RECEIVED
MAR 0 4 1996

BY:____

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 1, 1996

BARBARA STEINER, LEGAL ASSISTANT 797 DOUGLAS AVE. ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: MID FLORIDA FUNDING, LTD. Ref. Number: A95000001513

We have received your document for MID FLORIDA FUNDING, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The enclosed annual report or reinstatement must be filed and the appropriate fee submitted before your document can be filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 096A00009150

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP MID FLORIDA FUNDING LTD

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620, 109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership, whose certificate was filed with the Florida Department of State on October 9, 1995, adopts the following certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership:

FIRST: Amendments: Article 2: The business address of the limited partnership is: 320 W. Sabal Palm Place, Suite 100, Longwood, Florida 32779.

> Article 3: The name of the registered agent for service of process is Brad C. Krygier and the street address for the registered agent is 2277 Lee Road, Suite 210, Winter Park, Florida 32789.

Article 4: The mailing address of the limited partnership is: 320 W. Sabal Palm Place, Suite 100, Longwood, Florida 32779.

Article 6: The name of the general partner is Castle Rock Mortgage Corporation, and the business address of the general partner is 2277 Lee Road, Suite 210, Winter Park, Florida 32789.

SECOND: The certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with the Florida Department of State.

THIRD: Signatures

Signature of current general partner

Signature of new general partner

12/31/95 Date

file un un befune pluembeli ei, ibbi un fantachaluf WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE DEPARTMENT OF STATE

THE TAIL AND BEING THE TAIL AND BEING THE TAIL AND BEING THE TAIL AND THE T 96 MAR / / All 8: 19 DOCUMENT # 1. Name of Limited Partnership A95000001513 Mid Florida Funding, LTD. . Suite Apt e etc. 320 W Sabal Palm Place Mailing Address Principal Office Address 750 SW 12TH AVE. 790 SW 12TH AVE. Cay, Sime & Zo Longwood, FL 32779 POMPANO PUACH FL SSEE POMPANO GEACH FL 2000 28. New Principal Office Address. If Applicable Suite Apr. O. otc. Suite 200 If above addresses are incorrect in any way, kine through the incorrect information and enter correct address in Block 2 and/or 2a 2. Date Formed or Registered to Do Business in PLONIDA 10/9/95 38. Date of Last Report State or Country of Formation Cay. State 1 Zop Longwood, FL 32779 5a. Captal Contributions as Shown on Record, (5) (10). (6) 6. FEI Number Amount of Capital Contributions in FLORIDA to day 5,000 7. CERTIFICATE OF STATUS REQUIRE Applied For 60:000 65-0612681 Not Applicable 6. FEES: 1.) Fairs Fee: Comparison at a rate of 57 per \$1,000 on amount entered in 50 or 5e if 50 blank, with a minimum faing 2.) Superimental Fee: \$138.75 (pursuant to section \$07.183. F.S.)

THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAN \$191.25 (\$52.50 + \$138.75) AND NO MORE THAN \$576.25 (\$437.50 + \$138.75) Note

If the amount entered in \$5 is greater than amount entered in \$5. a supplemental afficient must be submitted along we MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT. OF STATE. with a separate and appropriate filing fee 10. If changed, new Registered Agent/Office 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Ages Adams, James W. Brad C. Krygier C/O Realtron Corporation Address IPO Box Number to Not Acceptable) 750 SW 12TH AVE. Suite Apr. S. etc. 210 POMPANO BEACH FL 33089 32789 Winter Park 10a. Pursuant to the provisions of sections 620.1051 and 620.105. Finda Statutes, the above-named limited partnership organized or registered under the laies of the State of Florida, submits this statfor the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by its general partner(s). I hereby accept the appuintment of regis agent. I am familiar with, and accept the obligations of section 620.192. Florida Sia 12-29-15 SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Appointment) A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENT 11a. Address of Each General Philmer
(Do I/OT Use Post Office Box Frombers) 11¢. 11. 11b. City, State & Zip Code Name(s) of General Partner(s) Document Numb REALTRON-CORPORATION -:32521 POMPANO BEACH IT. 3305 750 6W 12111 AVE. Castle Rock Mortgage 2277 Lee Road Winter Park, FL P9500001300 Corporation Suite 210 32789 AR \$ \$3150008796-01070-013 ST \$ \$138*****\$53.75 *****453.75 3/10/1600 Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partn 12. Ido hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119 07(3(k)), Florida Statutes. I release the Division of Corporations from any liability of non-compliance with Section 119 07(3(k) in the event that the information supplied is deemed exempt from public access. I further certify that the information indithis annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effects as if made under cash. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver of empowered to execute this report as required by ch oter 620_Florida Statutes SIGNATURE Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form